
 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Joyce Pietras          
  1)Nancy Wightman        2)Becky Meitin          3)Joyce Pietras          
  4)Don Kane              5)Shari Darst            
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Ginny Jasontek         
  1)Cheryl Cook           2)Patricia Jones        3)Ginny Jasontek         
  4)Jill Ranucci          5)Teena Griggs           
 
JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Kris Olson             
  1)Joanne Kutzler        2)Shannon Korpela       3)Kris Olson             
  4)Mary Ellen Wiegand    5)Linda Loehndorf        
 
JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Jeanne Struck          
  1)Judy McGowan          2)Denise Shively        3)Jeanne Struck          
  4)Betty Hess            5)Carol Mellows          
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/360   2/101   3/355   4/301   
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
  1. Alyssa Hoying             Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   57.255  28.628 
  60 60 53 60 55    56 58 57 56 57    54 54 52 53 54    59 57 60 61 62 
 
  2. Katie Schaffstall         Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   51.570  25.785 
  51 48 50 54 50    48 48 51 52 49    55 52 54 54 53    60 52 52 54 52 
 
  3. Kasey Clow                Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   54.521  27.261 
  57 57 52 51 53    53 52 52 55 51    54 55 57 53 54    57 59 59 54 55 
 
  4. Sarah Rodriguez           Cygnets of San Antonio   11-12   57.551  28.776 
  54 56 53 53 55    58 62 57 56 57    62 58 59 55 55    68 62 63 60 60 
 
  5. Nicole Kostyk             Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   57.750  28.875 
  55 58 52 56 53    55 56 55 57 53    57 60 61 54 56    64 63 64 58 62 
 
  6. Carley Stinchcomb         Flagler County Belles    11-12   58.509  29.255 
  58 58 55 55 60    54 55 54 55 54    60 60 62 59 56    63 62 61 62 63 
 
  7. Carrie Hartnett           Flagler County Belles    11-12   59.132  29.566 
  61 59 58 58 58    57 56 56 58 58    58 56 55 56 57    62 64 65 64 68 
 
  8. Katie Gu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   56.126  28.063 
  56 58 55 54 57    53 53 54 55 53    57 58 60 54 56    60 58 58 57 56 
 
  9. Jamie Nordin              Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   50.588  25.294 
  52 49 52 48 51    49 49 50 51 51    54 52 50 53 53    48 49 54 50 46 
 
 10. Sarah Bauer               Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   55.132  27.566 
  53 54 52 54 54    57 58 56 57 57    57 54 54 58 56    54 55 60 55 54 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 11. Mary Claire Squires       Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   54.820  27.410 
  56 54 57 55 53    54 52 52 53 52    54 51 54 52 52    66 61 58 56 57 
 
 12. Noelle St.John            Columbus Coralina Club   11-12   55.341  27.671 
  54 53 52 55 51    56 58 55 55 54    53 55 53 51 51    65 62 60 58 60 
 
 13. Diana Luzardo             Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   55.868  27.934 
  56 55 53 53 54    57 54 53 56 55    56 54 55 54 55    64 57 62 56 60 
 
 14. Monica Velasquez-Stiak    Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   57.293  28.647 
  55 53 53 52 55    58 61 56 57 59    55 53 53 54 55    63 65 63 60 68 
 
 15. Valentina Guevara         Coral Springs Aquacades  11-12   55.526  27.763 
  56 54 52 52 56    55 53 54 53 53    54 54 54 53 54    65 60 60 58 61 
 
 16. Blaire Manning            Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   53.658  26.829 
  54 56 52 53 55    52 54 53 52 53    53 51 53 51 52    53 56 53 60 58 
 
 17. Miranda Sage              Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   57.771  28.886 
  57 60 55 55 57    56 53 53 58 54    56 56 56 53 53    65 62 67 57 67 
 
 18. Julia Grizanti            Tonawanda Aquettes       11-12   59.049  29.525 
  60 58 63 57 60    56 53 55 56 57    57 55 58 55 55    67 65 64 64 65 
 
 19. Lauren Olson              San Diego Coastal Synchro11-12   57.951  28.976 
  62 60 55 55 58    56 56 54 56 56    55 60 57 56 55    60 59 63 62 64 
 
 20. Danielle Conklin          Flagler County Belles    11-12   52.641  26.321 
  56 54 52 49 52    50 52 50 50 49    54 50 53 51 52    56 52 58 56 54 
 
 21. Gwen Gabie                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   58.100  29.050 
  59 57 55 58 60    54 54 53 55 57    61 58 57 58 59    68 61 62 60 59 
 
 22. Mackenzie Zwiefelhofer    Nevada Desert Mermaids   11-12   56.536  28.268 
  56 53 53 54 55    59 59 56 57 54    54 55 58 55 54    64 60 60 58 61 
 
 23. Hannah Ferrira            Flagler County Belles    11-12   52.179  26.090 
  54 52 50 52 52    51 53 53 53 51    54 50 51 50 50    55 55 57 50 52 
 
 24. Kristen Ochs              Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   52.864  26.432 
  50 50 49 50 50    52 52 55 53 52    52 49 51 48 49    61 57 59 61 58 
 
 25. Liza Cohen                Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   50.628  25.314 
  52 49 49 51 49    47 47 48 50 48    52 50 52 52 50    57 51 52 58 50 
 
 26. Karina Boyle              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   54.557  27.279 
  56 58 54 54 57    51 51 52 54 55    53 54 53 53 55    56 56 58 57 53 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 27. Karensa Tjoa              Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   54.075  27.038 
  49 51 51 48 52    57 52 55 53 53    52 54 53 51 53    61 61 60 58 53 
 
 28. Annaliese Burich          Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   54.929  27.465 
  55 53 52 52 56    56 53 53 53 52    55 52 54 53 53    59 60 57 60 62 
 
 29. Mackenzie Stoner          Palm Beach Coralytes     11-12   55.188  27.594 
  56 55 56 56 54    52 54 52 53 54    56 57 56 54 56    54 53 62 56 57 
 
 30. Bianca Rossano            Palm Beach Coralytes     11-12   55.389  27.695 
  58 53 58 50 57    52 51 54 54 53    56 54 55 54 54    56 51 59 60 58 
 
 31. Amber Peterson            Nevada Desert Mermaids   11-12   53.026  26.513 
  51 52 48 48 49    51 51 53 52 53    52 52 53 50 50    63 57 59 61 58 
 
 32. Aimee Hatfield            Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   53.180  26.590 
  55 52 50 53 51    53 52 52 55 54    55 52 52 50 51    53 53 60 58 57 
 
 33. Anita Alvarez             Tonawanda Aquettes       11-12   57.968  28.984 
  58 55 55 54 58    60 57 60 57 58    57 58 56 56 60    64 61 60 61 60 
 
 34. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   61.036  30.518 
  64 60 61 58 62    58 59 60 60 58    58 60 62 60 59    64 65 65 62 63 
 
 35. Jessica Giannuzzi         Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   53.271  26.636 
  50 47 49 49 49    50 52 52 52 53    54 53 54 50 50    57 61 60 59 60 
 
 36. Caroline Miller           Palm Beach Coralytes     11-12   56.517  28.259 
  56 54 53 50 51    57 57 57 56 57    57 56 59 53 55    59 62 61 62 58 
 
 37. Natasha Schekochikhina    Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   57.113  28.557 
  51 57 56 50 55    55 53 53 55 55    56 58 56 56 53    67 61 60 64 66 
 
 38. Sasha Boudko              Flagler County Belles    11-12   55.663  27.832 
  56 52 50 54 52    56 56 55 54 56    54 53 54 51 52    60 60 64 61 63 
 
 39. Claire Rutscher           Stillwater Synchro       11-12   55.509  27.755 
  56 54 54 53 53    54 51 50 53 52    53 56 54 54 51    63 63 60 61 62 
 
 40. Ali Miller                Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   52.549  26.275 
  50 52 49 49 49    53 52 54 53 51    50 53 52 48 54    52 55 58 57 58 
 
 41. Sunita Singh              Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   55.438  27.719 
  56 55 55 53 51    53 52 54 56 53    55 55 53 55 52    62 58 59 61 58 
 
 42. Alexis Solomon            Flagler County Belles    11-12   52.930  26.465 
  51 53 52 54 53    52 49 51 52 52    52 50 51 47 49    57 57 57 57 59 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 43. Hannah Blystone           Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   52.416  26.208 
  52 51 51 49 49    50 47 50 51 51    52 52 52 50 55    61 54 56 58 56 
 
 44. Deborah Sun               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   54.763  27.382 
  54 54 56 52 52    54 49 51 53 54    56 58 53 53 53    56 58 61 58 60 
 
 45. Tara Alves                Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   51.430  25.715 
  49 51 48 50 51    50 50 50 51 50    51 48 49 47 46    55 59 57 56 60 
 
 46. Catherine Ayres           Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   53.728  26.864 
  56 53 50 52 51    52 50 53 51 51    52 51 50 48 49    61 61 61 62 60 
 
 47. Roxanna Yu                Cerritos Synchronettes   11-12   56.693  28.347 
  56 57 55 53 55    53 52 54 53 53    57 54 51 55 55    67 63 60 62 64 
 
 48. Nika Jurich               Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   53.513  26.757 
  52 51 50 49 51    49 50 51 53 51    55 55 53 52 56    51 59 58 58 58 
 
 49. Emma Baranski             Hamden Heronettes        11-12   58.626  29.313 
  59 56 59 57 56    59 56 57 60 58    57 56 56 55 57    66 61 61 63 64 
 
 50. Sabera Talukder           Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   53.811  26.906 
  55 55 51 51 53    53 51 55 54 52    52 52 51 50 51    57 57 58 58 58 
 
 51. Kelsey Pardiny            Flagler County Belles    11-12   53.776  26.888 
  58 52 52 51 52    48 48 49 52 53    56 47 51 56 52    60 60 59 57 62 
 
 52. Reika Nomura              Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   51.141  25.571 
  47 49 48 46 49    50 49 50 50 51    54 45 48 45 51    59 58 56 59 58 
 
 53. Kate Belotti              Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   52.442  26.221 
  48 48 49 49 48    50 53 52 53 52    56 52 51 54 54    57 56 55 55 57 
 
 54. Kennedy Harwood           Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   51.808  25.904 
  50 49 52 49 52    48 48 49 49 49    55 50 50 53 52    55 55 57 56 57 
 
 55. Rachel Handleton          Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   54.132  27.066 
  53 50 48 50 49    56 55 55 51 51    57 55 54 52 54    53 58 59 60 60 
 
 56. Madison Gress             Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   52.938  26.469 
  57 50 50 48 50    53 51 51 53 52    53 52 52 52 51    59 56 57 58 58 
 
 57. Lauren Zehler             Tonawanda Aquettes       11-12   53.382  26.691 
  53 51 49 52 51    56 56 55 55 53    54 53 53 53 53    51 52 54 57 57 
 
 58. Hannah Halverson          Nevada Desert Mermaids   11-12   53.763  26.882 
  51 52 54 50 50    51 52 51 54 51    54 53 56 52 52    62 59 56 60 59 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 59. Claire Leslie             Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   52.509  26.255 
  48 52 49 49 49    54 54 52 52 54    53 50 52 48 53    53 54 58 57 59 
 
 60. Darby Johnson             Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   55.268  27.634 
  53 50 54 52 56    55 55 55 55 55    55 52 53 52 53    58 59 60 62 63 
 
 61. Samantha Loper            Cerritos Synchronettes   11-12   56.637  28.319 
  54 56 54 53 57    57 58 57 56 57    56 57 55 55 56    59 60 55 59 60 
 
 62. Lizzie Welzien            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   56.468  28.234 
  58 53 55 56 55    53 52 54 56 53    60 57 56 57 57    60 61 61 58 58 
 
 63. Leilah Talukder           Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   48.842  24.421 
  40 45 45 47 47    46 47 45 47 50    48 47 49 46 45    57 54 53 56 57 
 
 64. Annika Miller             Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   54.658  27.329 
  59 54 52 54 55    50 49 50 50 50    54 54 54 48 53    58 61 62 58 60 
 
 65. Kendall McCreary          Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   54.092  27.046 
  53 51 51 52 51    54 51 51 54 52    55 49 52 52 49    60 62 64 61 61 
 
 66. Claire Schwartz           Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   56.557  28.279 
  56 55 54 56 57    53 52 52 55 52    55 53 58 56 50    61 63 63 63 62 
 
 67. Quinn Connor              Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   55.197  27.599 
  56 52 53 53 52    54 53 55 54 54    56 57 56 50 53    63 58 58 61 58 
 
 68. Claire Barton             Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   59.421  29.711 
  58 58 60 55 58    62 61 60 59 62    58 58 60 58 58    57 62 59 62 64 
 
 69. Grace Chang               Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   53.786  26.893 
  51 53 54 53 51    51 53 54 52 50    53 50 52 48 48    68 60 60 61 58 
 
 70. Sara D'Esposito           Flagler County Belles    11-12   56.895  28.448 
  59 55 56 54 56    54 54 53 54 53    58 56 58 56 57    60 61 60 63 61 
 
 71. Jessica Davis             Palm Beach Coralytes     11-12   59.934  29.967 
  63 60 63 56 62    56 56 56 56 58    58 54 55 55 60    70 64 64 64 67 
 
 72. Brenna Wagy               MAC Synchro              11-12   55.066  27.533 
  54 51 52 54 54    51 51 54 54 51    54 57 54 53 51    68 59 59 61 62 
 
 73. Marisa Tashima            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   58.851  29.426 
  61 57 58 57 58    56 55 55 58 60    60 62 61 58 57    60 61 64 61 62 
 
 74. Svetlana Snegour          Aqua Divas               11-12   57.045  28.523 
  57 54 55 55 55    57 57 54 56 54    57 58 57 57 56    63 59 61 60 60 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 75. Phoebe Coffin             Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   54.232  27.116 
  50 52 50 53 51    52 54 55 55 53    53 55 54 53 52    59 58 59 58 62 
 
 76. Lauren Richard            Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   55.658  27.829 
  54 54 51 53 53    55 53 56 57 58    52 54 53 53 51    57 59 61 62 62 
 
 77. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   62.461  31.231 
  60 63 60 59 61    60 60 59 60 61    58 63 62 60 55    70 66 71 66 71 
 
 78. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars       11-12   61.346  30.673 
  61 60 62 60 60    57 57 62 59 58    61 58 61 56 59    68 67 70 65 66 
 
 79. Tori Baron                Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   56.447  28.224 
  59 56 58 57 56    52 57 53 54 53    54 54 53 54 53    64 60 58 61 62 
 
 80. Laura Hinshaw             Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   54.622  27.311 
  51 52 52 53 53    53 49 54 52 50    53 55 55 54 54    63 57 60 59 60 
 
 81. Elli Wiita                MAC Synchro              11-12   55.707  27.854 
  58 52 55 54 55    56 52 55 54 51    53 56 54 52 51    60 61 61 61 62 
 
 82. Chelsea McAuliffe         Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   55.421  27.711 
  54 52 51 52 50    54 52 54 53 52    56 57 53 53 54    62 62 59 64 63 
 
 83. Shiree Lee                Cerritos Synchronettes   11-12   57.237  28.619 
  57 55 51 57 58    57 55 56 57 55    58 59 54 54 55    61 60 60 61 63 
 
 84. Hayley Topp               Arizona Desert Gems      11-12   54.333  27.167 
  53 53 52 55 52    54 56 54 55 50    55 52 52 53 53    57 58 57 58 59 
 
 85. Hailey Hecht              MAC Synchro              11-12   55.097  27.549 
  56 53 52 53 55    52 52 50 52 51    53 50 53 53 54    64 61 60 60 63 
 
 86. Isabel Malcolmson         Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   55.504  27.752 
  60 54 54 52 57    56 53 55 54 54    53 53 52 54 52    63 60 58 58 61 
 
 87. Jack Justice              Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   53.570  26.785 
  56 54 53 54 53    52 53 56 54 52    50 48 51 50 51    57 57 54 57 60 
 
 88. Sarah Gex                 Nevada Desert Mermaids   11-12   58.764  29.382 
  56 53 55 56 56    60 58 59 61 60    58 59 58 56 57    66 62 62 61 63 
 
 89. Amanda Middione           Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   56.522  28.261 
  54 55 50 55 55    57 56 55 54 54    59 60 60 58 54    56 56 58 58 61 
 
 90. Jill Christiansen         Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   55.478  27.739 
  53 52 48 52 54    53 59 54 55 55    59 60 59 54 54    54 56 57 60 62 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 91. Rebecca Moody             Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   60.547  30.274 
  61 62 64 57 62    59 59 60 58 59    58 57 60 56 57    70 63 62 64 64 
 
 92. Emily Rivard              Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   52.254  26.127 
  56 50 47 50 53    55 54 55 53 53    52 50 50 49 51    49 49 56 57 57 
 
 93. Erin Shen                 Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   52.258  26.129 
  53 54 53 53 52    51 52 53 51 50    48 51 52 49 47    52 54 55 56 56 
 
 94. Tori Yee                  Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   55.070  27.535 
  64 56 55 54 54    51 51 53 55 53    51 53 56 55 53    56 56 60 60 60 
 
 95. Meg Sauer                 MAC Synchro              11-12   59.237  29.619 
  58 58 54 55 58    59 58 60 56 58    55 55 56 54 55    67 65 67 66 66 
 
 96. Sara Arora                Santa Clara Aquamaids    11-12   55.232  27.616 
  56 51 52 52 54    56 54 53 55 52    53 53 54 51 51    63 60 59 63 62 
 
 97. Suying Rothrock           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   58.268  29.134 
  61 57 56 54 57    57 56 55 56 55    60 62 60 57 57    58 61 62 61 62 
 
 98. Shea O'Gormman            Los Gatos Angelfish      11-12   53.224  26.612 
  51 49 49 49 52    55 50 54 53 52    54 53 53 52 51    57 58 58 57 59 
 
 99. Grace Moran               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   59.517  29.759 
  63 59 60 55 61    54 55 56 54 54    60 60 60 58 56    68 62 63 64 63 
 
100. Alice Wang                Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   53.083  26.542 
  50 51 48 50 50    56 54 55 55 55    47 51 50 48 49    59 57 59 58 60 
 
101. Rina Horii                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   58.049  29.025 
  58 57 61 56 57    59 60 54 58 54    59 58 58 56 57    60 61 60 58 60 
 
102. Abby Grapes               Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   55.139  27.570 
  56 55 54 52 56    51 50 53 52 51    53 52 52 54 52    66 59 61 61 61 
 
103. Lindsey Lanzillotta       Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   52.482  26.241 
  52 50 48 49 50    50 49 53 51 50    54 53 52 54 51    56 55 57 57 58 
 
104. Madeline Brass            Cincinnati Synchrogators 11-12   54.786  27.393 
  50 52 50 49 52    54 54 55 53 53    53 51 53 51 53    57 62 62 63 65 
 
105. Taylor Seyfried           Shooting Stars Synchro   11-12   56.609  28.305 
  59 57 57 53 56    57 53 53 57 56    54 53 52 52 54    60 60 61 62 62 
 
106. Karime Andere             Walnut Creek Aquanuts    11-12   62.145  31.073 
  63 58 66 58 61    60 58 58 59 59    63 63 63 60 63    70 64 68 65 64 
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  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
107. Kara Papafagos            Buffalo Swimkins         11-12   53.530  26.765 
  54 57 51 56 52    52 53 52 53 49    49 50 50 52 49    54 59 58 56 60 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
    1. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.461  31.231   77 
    2. Karime Andere             Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.145  31.073  106 
    3. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars         61.346  30.673   78 
    4. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars         61.036  30.518   34 
    5. Rebecca Moody             Los Gatos Angelfish        60.547  30.274   91 
    6. Jessica Davis             Palm Beach Coralytes       59.934  29.967   71 
    7. Grace Moran               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      59.517  29.759   99 
    8. Claire Barton             Los Gatos Angelfish        59.421  29.711   68 
    9. Meg Sauer                 MAC Synchro                59.237  29.619   95 
   10. Carrie Hartnett           Flagler County Belles      59.132  29.566    7 
   11. Julia Grizanti            Tonawanda Aquettes         59.049  29.525   18 
   12. Marisa Tashima            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      58.851  29.426   73 
   13. Sarah Gex                 Nevada Desert Mermaids     58.764  29.382   88 
   14. Emma Baranski             Hamden Heronettes          58.626  29.313   49 
   15. Carley Stinchcomb         Flagler County Belles      58.509  29.255    6 
   16. Suying Rothrock           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      58.268  29.134   97 
   17. Gwen Gabie                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      58.100  29.050   21 
   18. Rina Horii                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      58.049  29.025  101 
   19. Anita Alvarez             Tonawanda Aquettes         57.968  28.984   33 
   20. Lauren Olson              San Diego Coastal Synchro  57.951  28.976   19 
   21. Miranda Sage              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  57.771  28.886   17 
   22. Nicole Kostyk             Arizona Desert Gems        57.750  28.875    5 
   23. Sarah Rodriguez           Cygnets of San Antonio     57.551  28.776    4 
   24. Monica Velasquez-Stiak    Arizona Desert Gems        57.293  28.647   14 
   25. Alyssa Hoying             Shooting Stars Synchro     57.255  28.628    1 
   26. Shiree Lee                Cerritos Synchronettes     57.237  28.619   83 
   27. Natasha Schekochikhina    Santa Clara Aquamaids      57.113  28.557   37 
   28. Svetlana Snegour          Aqua Divas                 57.045  28.523   74 
   29. Sara D'Esposito           Flagler County Belles      56.895  28.448   70 
   30. Roxanna Yu                Cerritos Synchronettes     56.693  28.347   47 
   31. Samantha Loper            Cerritos Synchronettes     56.637  28.319   61 
   32. Taylor Seyfried           Shooting Stars Synchro     56.609  28.305  105 
   33. Claire Schwartz           Los Gatos Angelfish        56.557  28.279   66 
   34. Mackenzie Zwiefelhofer    Nevada Desert Mermaids     56.536  28.268   22 
   35. Amanda Middione           Buffalo Swimkins           56.522  28.261   89 
   36. Caroline Miller           Palm Beach Coralytes       56.517  28.259   36 
   37. Lizzie Welzien            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      56.468  28.234   62 
   38. Tori Baron                Shooting Stars Synchro     56.447  28.224   79 
   39. Katie Gu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids      56.126  28.063    8 
   40. Diana Luzardo             Coral Springs Aquacades    55.868  27.934   13 
   41. Elli Wiita                MAC Synchro                55.707  27.854   81 
   42. Sasha Boudko              Flagler County Belles      55.663  27.832   38 
   43. Lauren Richard            Los Gatos Angelfish        55.658  27.829   76 
   44. Valentina Guevara         Coral Springs Aquacades    55.526  27.763   15 
   45. Claire Rutscher           Stillwater Synchro         55.509  27.755   39 
   46. Isabel Malcolmson         Santa Clara Aquamaids      55.504  27.752   86 
   47. Jill Christiansen         Los Gatos Angelfish        55.478  27.739   90 
   48. Sunita Singh              Buffalo Swimkins           55.438  27.719   41 
   49. Chelsea McAuliffe         Cincinnati Synchrogators   55.421  27.711   82 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 11-12 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30,2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:05  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
   50. Bianca Rossano            Palm Beach Coralytes       55.389  27.695   30 
   51. Noelle St.John            Columbus Coralina Club     55.341  27.671   12 
   52. Darby Johnson             Arizona Desert Gems        55.268  27.634   60 
   53. Sara Arora                Santa Clara Aquamaids      55.232  27.616   96 
   54. Quinn Connor              Cincinnati Synchrogators   55.197  27.599   67 
   55. Mackenzie Stoner          Palm Beach Coralytes       55.188  27.594   29 
   56. Abby Grapes               Buffalo Swimkins           55.139  27.570  102 
   57. Sarah Bauer               Buffalo Swimkins           55.132  27.566   10 
   58. Hailey Hecht              MAC Synchro                55.097  27.549   85 
   59. Tori Yee                  Walnut Creek Aquanuts      55.070  27.535   94 
   60. Brenna Wagy               MAC Synchro                55.066  27.533   72 
   61. Annaliese Burich          Los Gatos Angelfish        54.929  27.465   28 
   62. Mary Claire Squires       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  54.820  27.410   11 
   63. Madeline Brass            Cincinnati Synchrogators   54.786  27.393  104 
   64. Deborah Sun               Santa Clara Aquamaids      54.763  27.382   44 
   65. Annika Miller             Los Gatos Angelfish        54.658  27.329   64 
   66. Laura Hinshaw             Shooting Stars Synchro     54.622  27.311   80 
   67. Karina Boyle              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      54.557  27.279   26 
   68. Kasey Clow                Arizona Desert Gems        54.521  27.261    3 
   69. Hayley Topp               Arizona Desert Gems        54.333  27.167   84 
   70. Phoebe Coffin             Los Gatos Angelfish        54.232  27.116   75 
   71. Rachel Handleton          Cincinnati Synchrogators   54.132  27.066   55 
   72. Kendall McCreary          Arizona Desert Gems        54.092  27.046   65 
   73. Karensa Tjoa              Santa Clara Aquamaids      54.075  27.038   27 
   74. Sabera Talukder           Los Gatos Angelfish        53.811  26.906   50 
   75. Grace Chang               Santa Clara Aquamaids      53.786  26.893   69 
   76. Kelsey Pardiny            Flagler County Belles      53.776  26.888   51 
   77. Hannah Halverson          Nevada Desert Mermaids     53.763  26.882   58 
   78. Catherine Ayres           Cincinnati Synchrogators   53.728  26.864   46 
   79. Blaire Manning            Los Gatos Angelfish        53.658  26.829   16 
   80. Jack Justice              Cincinnati Synchrogators   53.570  26.785   87 
   81. Kara Papafagos            Buffalo Swimkins           53.530  26.765  107 
   82. Nika Jurich               Los Gatos Angelfish        53.513  26.757   48 
   83. Lauren Zehler             Tonawanda Aquettes         53.382  26.691   57 
   84. Jessica Giannuzzi         Shooting Stars Synchro     53.271  26.636   35 
   85. Shea O'Gormman            Los Gatos Angelfish        53.224  26.612   98 
   86. Aimee Hatfield            Arizona Desert Gems        53.180  26.590   32 
   87. Alice Wang                Shooting Stars Synchro     53.083  26.542  100 
   88. Amber Peterson            Nevada Desert Mermaids     53.026  26.513   31 
   89. Madison Gress             Los Gatos Angelfish        52.938  26.469   56 
   90. Alexis Solomon            Flagler County Belles      52.930  26.465   42 
   91. Kristen Ochs              Cincinnati Synchrogators   52.864  26.432   24 
   92. Danielle Conklin          Flagler County Belles      52.641  26.321   20 
   93. Ali Miller                Cincinnati Synchrogators   52.549  26.275   40 
   94. Claire Leslie             Los Gatos Angelfish        52.509  26.255   59 
   95. Lindsey Lanzillotta       Cincinnati Synchrogators   52.482  26.241  103 
   96. Kate Belotti              Los Gatos Angelfish        52.442  26.221   53 
   97. Hannah Blystone           Shooting Stars Synchro     52.416  26.208   43 
   98. Erin Shen                 Santa Clara Aquamaids      52.258  26.129   93 
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   99. Emily Rivard              Cincinnati Synchrogators   52.254  26.127   92 
  100. Hannah Ferrira            Flagler County Belles      52.179  26.090   23 
  101. Kennedy Harwood           Arizona Desert Gems        51.808  25.904   54 
  102. Katie Schaffstall         Buffalo Swimkins           51.570  25.785    2 
  103. Tara Alves                Shooting Stars Synchro     51.430  25.715   45 
  104. Reika Nomura              Los Gatos Angelfish        51.141  25.571   52 
  105. Liza Cohen                Shooting Stars Synchro     50.628  25.314   25 
  106. Jamie Nordin              Santa Clara Aquamaids      50.588  25.294    9 
  107. Leilah Talukder           Los Gatos Angelfish        48.842  24.421   63 
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